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H*4358 (Rat #0310, Act #0287 of 1998) General Bill, By Loftis, J. Brown, Cato, Leach, Robinson, Stille and Vaughn

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 40-33-770 SO AS TO
AUTHORIZE LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSES TO PROVIDE CERTAIN SERVICES IN RESIDENTIAL SETTINGS, PUBLIC
SCHOOLS, AND DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE AND DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS FACILITIES AND
INSTITUTIONS WITHOUT THE ON-SITE SUPERVISION OF A NURSE, DOCTOR, OR DENTIST IF CERTAIN
PROCEDURES ARE FOLLOWED.-AMENDED TITLE

12/03/97
12/03/97
01/13/98
01/13/98
01/15/98
01/15/98
01/28/98

01/29/98
01/29/98
01/29/98
01/30/98
02/03/98
02/03/98
02/12/98
02/17/98
02/17/98
02/18/98
04/01/98
04/08/98
04/08/98
04/28/98
04/28/98

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
Introduced and read first time HJ-27

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-27
Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-13
Committed to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-13
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-5

Amended HJ-11

Read second time HJ-11

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-11
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-11

Read second time SJ-84

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-84
Read third time and enrolled SJ-10

Ratified R 310

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 04/08/98
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