

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

**H\*4358 (Rat #0310, Act #0287 of 1998) General Bill, By Loftis, J. Brown, Cato, Leach, Robinson, Stille and Vaughn**

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 40-33-770 SO AS TO AUTHORIZE LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSES TO PROVIDE CERTAIN SERVICES IN RESIDENTIAL SETTINGS, PUBLIC SCHOOLS, AND DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE AND DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS FACILITIES AND INSTITUTIONS WITHOUT THE ON-SITE SUPERVISION OF A NURSE, DOCTOR, OR DENTIST IF CERTAIN PROCEDURES ARE FOLLOWED.-AMENDED TITLE

<b>12/03/97</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Prefiled</b>
<b>12/03/97</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry</b>
<b>01/13/98</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Introduced and read first time HJ-27</b>
<b>01/13/98</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-27</b>
<b>01/15/98</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-13</b>
<b>01/15/98</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Committed to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-13</b>
<b>01/28/98</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-5</b>
<b>01/29/98</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Amended HJ-11</b>
<b>01/29/98</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Read second time HJ-11</b>
<b>01/29/98</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-11</b>
<b>01/30/98</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2</b>
<b>02/03/98</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Introduced and read first time SJ-7</b>
<b>02/03/98</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-7</b>
<b>02/12/98</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-11</b>
<b>02/17/98</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Read second time SJ-84</b>
<b>02/17/98</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-84</b>
<b>02/18/98</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Read third time and enrolled SJ-10</b>
<b>04/01/98</b>		<b>Ratified R 310</b>
<b>04/08/98</b>		<b>Became law without Governor's signature</b>
<b>04/08/98</b>		<b>Effective date 04/08/98</b>
<b>04/28/98</b>		<b>Copies available</b>
<b>04/28/98</b>		<b>Act No. 287</b>